
KING ASPHALT INC BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO S T WOOTEN CORPORATION

LIBERTY, SC ROCKY MOUNT, NC WILSON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 56,800.00 150,000.00 165,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 1,767 30.00 53,010.00 40.00 70,680.00 30.00 53,010.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 702 85.00 59,670.00 115.00 80,730.00 112.00 78,624.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 27.32 3,400.00 92,888.00 3,000.00 81,960.00 2,900.55 79,243.03SMI

0005 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
1.5" MILLING

440 9.50 4,180.00 18.00 7,920.00 9.45 4,158.00SY

0006 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
0" - 1.5" MILLING (GENERIC)

60 31.50 1,890.00 40.00 2,400.00 19.15 1,149.00SY

0007 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 3,947 10.00 39,470.00 8.95 35,325.65 5.15 20,327.05SY

0008 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 18,667 65.85 1,229,221.95 74.00 1,381,358.00 83.50 1,558,694.50TON

0009 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 1,100 85.00 93,500.00 92.00 101,200.00 140.00 154,000.00TON

0010 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,361 535.00 728,135.00 550.00 748,550.00 415.00 564,815.00TON

0011 1705500000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (MILL) 2,063 140.00 288,820.00 167.50 345,552.50 174.50 359,993.50TON

0012 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1,808 6.10 11,028.80 6.25 11,300.00 6.10 11,028.80SF

0013 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 120,000.00 29,583.00 88,636.55

0014 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 80,996 0.48 38,878.08 0.39 31,588.44 0.39 31,588.44LF

0015 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 211,646 0.66 139,686.36 0.36 76,192.56 0.56 118,521.76LF

0016 4726000000-E 1205 HIP THERMO PVT MKG LINE 4" 90 MILS 100 2.65 265.00 6.37 637.00 6.37 637.00LF

0017 4850000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE 960 2.14 2,054.40 1.20 1,152.00 1.20 1,152.00LF

0018 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
INTEGRATED MULTIPOLYMER PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES YELLOW (6", 90 MILS)

960 3.18 3,052.80 2.95 2,832.00 2.95 2,832.00LF

0019 4895000000-N SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
POLYCARBONATE H SHAPED MARKER

1,197 50.62 60,592.14 40.00 47,880.00 40.00 47,880.00EA

0020 4900000000-N 1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS 639 5.92 3,782.88 6.12 3,910.68 6.12 3,910.68EA

0021 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,416 3.50 4,956.00 3.50 4,956.00 3.50 4,956.00LF

0022 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 352 120.00 42,240.00 30.00 10,560.00 34.00 11,968.00TON

0023 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 352 120.00 42,240.00 25.00 8,800.00 34.00 11,968.00TON

0024 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 14.2 1.00 14.20 1.00 14.20 1.00 14.20ACR

0025 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 707 0.01 7.07 0.01 7.07 0.01 7.07LB

0026 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 3.59 10.00 35.90 10.00 35.90 1.00 3.59TON

0027 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 120 2.00 240.00 2.00 240.00 2.00 240.00SY

0028 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 679 0.01 6.79 0.01 6.79 0.01 6.79LF

0029 6071010000-E 1642 WATTLE 180 12.00 2,160.00 12.00 2,160.00 12.00 2,160.00LF

0030 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 13.45 2,600.00 34,970.00 2,600.00 34,970.00 2,450.00 32,952.50ACR

0031 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 542 0.01 5.42 0.01 5.42 0.01 5.42LB

0032 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 3.79 10.00 37.90 10.00 37.90 1.00 3.79TON

0033 6117000000-N 1675 RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 18 500.00 9,000.00 1.00 18.00 350.00 6,300.00EA

TOTAL 3,162,838.69 TOTAL 3,272,563.11 TOTAL 3,415,786.67CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 3,162,838.69 SUB-TOTAL 3,272,563.11 SUB-TOTAL 3,415,786.67ROADWAY ITEMS
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HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC

FAYETTEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 175,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 1,767 27.00 47,709.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 702 80.00 56,160.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 27.32 3,025.00 82,643.00SMI

0005 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
1.5" MILLING

440 20.00 8,800.00SY

0006 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
0" - 1.5" MILLING (GENERIC)

60 40.00 2,400.00SY

0007 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 3,947 16.00 63,152.00SY

0008 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 18,667 75.00 1,400,025.00TON

0009 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 1,100 108.00 118,800.00TON

0010 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,361 543.00 739,023.00TON

0011 1705500000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (MILL) 2,063 175.00 361,025.00TON

0012 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1,808 6.10 11,028.80SF

0013 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 120,000.00

0014 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 80,996 0.39 31,588.44LF

0015 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 211,646 0.56 118,521.76LF

0016 4726000000-E 1205 HIP THERMO PVT MKG LINE 4" 90 MILS 100 6.37 637.00LF

0017 4850000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE 960 1.20 1,152.00LF

0018 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
INTEGRATED MULTIPOLYMER PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES YELLOW (6", 90 MILS)

960 2.95 2,832.00LF

0019 4895000000-N SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
POLYCARBONATE H SHAPED MARKER

1,197 40.00 47,880.00EA

0020 4900000000-N 1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS 639 6.12 3,910.68EA

0021 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,416 4.00 5,664.00LF

0022 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 352 47.00 16,544.00TON

0023 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 352 43.00 15,136.00TON

0024 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 14.2 1,100.00 15,620.00ACR

0025 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 707 3.50 2,474.50LB

0026 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 3.59 1,100.00 3,949.00TON

0027 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 120 5.00 600.00SY

0028 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 679 4.75 3,225.25LF

0029 6071010000-E 1642 WATTLE 180 11.00 1,980.00LF

0030 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 13.45 2,875.00 38,668.75ACR

0031 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 542 5.00 2,710.00LB

0032 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 3.79 1,100.00 4,169.00TON

0033 6117000000-N 1675 RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 18 50.00 900.00EA

TOTAL 3,503,928.18CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 3,503,928.18ROADWAY ITEMS
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2026CPT.03.05.20711, 2026CPT.03.05.20712
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BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

3,162,838.69KING ASPHALT INC 1

3,272,563.11BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO 2

3,415,786.67S T WOOTEN CORPORATION 3

3,503,928.18HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC 4
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